
Commissioning 

 

Allana Buick & Bers, Inc. AMC Engineers Cumming Management Group, Inc. 

300 Elliott Ave W, Suite 250 
2950 Newmarket Street, Ste 101 PMB 
265 

1325 Fourth Ave, Suite 1010 

Seattle WA 98119 Bellingham WA 98226 Phoenix AZ 98101 

Leilani York Michelle Pasion Michelle Kelly 

Business Development Manager Marketing Director Director, Business Development 

206-823-3764 360-255-7235 206-876-8025 

206-260-2727   
lyork@abbae.com mpasion@amc-engineers.com mkelly@ccorpusa.com 

https://www.abbae.com/ www.amc-engineers.com https://ccorpusa.com 

   
Design West Engineering DLR Group FSi Engineers 

110 James St., Suite 106 51 University Street, Suite 600 1001 Alaskan Way, Suite 200 

Edmonds, WA 98020 Seattle, WA 98101 Seattle, WA 98104 

Jeremy Richard Maureen Engelhardt Jean Phillips 

Principal Marketing Manager Admin/Marketing 

425-458-9700 612-977-3516 206-622-3321 

   
jrichard@designwesteng.com mengelhardt@dlrgroup.com jeanp@fsi-engineers.com 

www.designwesteng.com www.dlrgroup.com fsi-engineers.com 

   
Hargis Engineers IBI Group Intertek-PSI 

1201 3rd Avenue Suite 600 801 Second Ave, Suite 1000 
16750 NE Woodinville – Redmond Rd Bldg. C-
102 

Seattle WA 98101 Seattle, WA 98104 Woodinville WA 98072 

Karin Grinzel Ross Parker Emily Tait 

Marketing Specialist Principal, Seattle Education Lead Regional Business Devel. Assoc.  

206-436-0471 206-856-0158 503-289-1778 

 206-521-9095 503-289-1918 

karin.grinzel@hargis.biz ross.parker@ibigroup.com emily.tait@intertek.com 

www.hargis.biz https://ibigroup-edpnw.com/ www.intertek.com/building/ 

   
Keithly Barber Associates, Inc.  McKinstry MGAC 

565 Andover Park W., Ste 101 5005 3rd Ave S 5525 Lakeview Drive, Suite 200 

Tukwila WA 98188 Seattle WA 98134 Kirkland, WA 98033 

Rebeca Cotton Grant Granger Tom Reese 

Business Administrator Account Executive, Technical Services Vice President, Business Development 

206-835-8254 206-552-3020 425-658-5783 

 206-762-2624  
rebeca@keithlybarber.com grantg@mckinstry.com treese@mgac.com 

www.keithlybarber.com www.mckinstry.com https://www.mgac.com/ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



P2S Inc 
Performance Validation, Inc dba 
Welsh Commissioning Group 

Säzän Environmental Services 

920 5th Ave, Ste 2300 4508 Auburn Way N, Ste B 600 Stewart Street, Suite 1600 

Seattle WA 98104 Auburn, WA 98002 Seattle WA 98101 

Peter Sloane Jeni Hughes Chris Stuvek 

Associate Principal Office Manager Marketing Manager 

206-267-6963 253-856-3322 206-267-1700 

 253-859-2072  
peter.sloane@p2sinc.com jeni@wcxg.com cstuvek@sazan.com 

https://www.p2sinc.com/ www.wcxg.com www.sazan.com/ses 
 

  
SHKS Architects P.S., Inc. The Greenbusch Group, Inc. Vanir Construction Management 

1050 North 38th Street 1900 W. Nickerson Street, Ste 201 707 S Grady Way Ste 120 

Seattle, WA 98103 Seattle WA 98119 Renton WA 98057 

Andrew Wiselogle Rami Kaur Robin Brown 

Marketing Manager President Sr Project Director 

206-224-3318 206-378-0569 818-264-5504 

   
andyw@shksarchitects.com info@greenbusch.com mary.barnes@vanir.com 

www.shksarchitects.com www.greenbusch.com www.vanir.com 

   
Wood Harbinger PAE Engineers  

929 108th Ave NE, Suite 1000 1501 E Madison St, Suite 300  

Bellevue WA 98004 Seattle WA  98122  

Nicholas Baker Zoey Zemanek  

Principal Sr Marketing Manager  

425-628-6042 206-596-8606  

   
nbaker@woodharbinger.com Zoe.zemanek@pae-engineers.com  

 

www.woodharbinger.com www.pae-engineers.com  

 

 

mailto:Zoe.zemanek@pae-engineers.com
http://www.pae-engineers.com/

